
eCoff eeCoff e

feeCoffeeCof

BuffetBuffet

Non Pr fit Bootho

Exhibition Stand Space

Buffet

1

2

5

3

6

4

7

8

9

10

11

12

13 14

15 16

17

20 19 18

21

222324

52 26

27 28

29 30

31 23

40

39

38

37

36

35

3433

41 24

Ex i ition and Space un r t irh b St  de s a s

Regi tr ti ns a o

Lecture Hall 1

Lecture Hall 2

Lecture Hall 3

Lecture Hall 4

Lecture Hall 5

Lecture Hall 6

Lecture Hall 7

Lecture Hall 8 Lecture Hall 9

Lecture Hall 11

Lecture Hall 10

Poster Area

3
a

3

1a

1b

C

B

A

E

3
3
b

3
c

3

D

F


